
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2310 Daniels street

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

Po Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

Trish Lowry (770) 849-6459content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Thomas 
Bonness Jr

(218) 722-2836

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 438-9517

(323) 300-8692

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

bmichiels@ameripavement.com

Contract 8307

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Kevin Bollinger

American Pavement Solutions, 
Inc. (920) 593-7380

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Timothy 
Helstad

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

tom@cprcontractors.comCPR INC

Dodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC Terri Yeager tyeager@centuryfence.com (920) 992-3175

(262) 378-2014

Elite Textile Trading LLC

4/25/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8307

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

(608) 222-3180

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 848-5991

madisoncommercial@frontier.com

(608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com

Diane Schmitt dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864
83

Nick Noll

nate amble

Mega Rentals

Elizabeth 
Radmanovic lradmanovic@zenithtechinc.com

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.com

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

nick.noll@wingraredimix.comWingra Redi-Mix (608) 669-6280

Zenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

4/25/2019


